
 

5801 boul. Cavendish Blvd.  -  Côte Saint-Luc (Québec)  H4W 3C3 
Tel. (514) 485-6800   Fax (514) 485-6963 
www.cotesaintluc.org 

 

 
 
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN OF A SPECIAL MEETING OF COUNCIL TO BE HELD AT 
5801 CAVENDISH BOULEVARD, CÔTE SAINT-LUC ON WEDNESDAY, 
 OCTOBER 12, 2011 AT 5:00 P.M.  

 
AGENDA 

 
1. Question Period 

2. Adjudication for the financing of bonds in the amount of $22,340,000 

3. Concordance for the financing of bonds for loan by-laws in the amount of 
$22,340,000 

 
4. Short Term Financing for bonds for loan by-laws in the amount of $22,340,000 
 
5. Resolution modifying article 6 in loan by-laws 2357 and 2359 concerning 

financing of subsidy monies 
 
6. Resolution to establish a definitive term for financing of loan by-laws - 

Amendment to article 3 of said loan by-laws 
 
7. Request for a reduction of the Capital Line of Credit by $20,000,000 

8. Adjournment of the meeting 
 
 
 

_________________________ 
    Me Jonathan Shecter, LL.B. 
    City Clerk 

 
 

********************************************************************* 
 
VEUILLEZ PRENDRE AVIS QU’UNE ASSEMBLÉE SPÉCIALE DU CONSEIL  SERA 
TENUE AU 5801 BOULEVARD CAVENDISH, CÔTE SAINT-LUC, LE MERCREDI  
12 OCTOBRE 2011 À 17H  

 
ORDRE DU JOUR 

 
 

1. Période de questions 

2. Résolution d’adjudication pour le financement d’émission d’obligation au montant 
de 22 340 000 $ 

 
3. Résolution de concordance pour le financement des règlements d’emprunt au 

montant de 22 340 000 $ 
 

4. Résolution de courte échéance pour le financement des règlements d’emprunt 
au montant de 22 340 000 $ 

 
5. Résolution pour la modification de l’article 6 d’affectation de contributions ou de 

subventions - Règlements 2357 et 2359 
 

6. Résolution pour déterminer une période définitive pour des règlements d’emprunt – 
amendement à l’article 3 de ces règlements 

 
7.  Demande de réduction de 20 000 000 $ dans la marge du crédit 

d’immobilisations 
 
8. Ajournement de la séance 

 
 
 

    _________________________ 
    Me Jonathan Shecter, LL.B. 
    Greffier 


